
 
Entire trip – Peru, Bolivia, Uruguay, Paraguay and Argentina. 

 
Day 2, Sunday, November 11, 2018 - Route Map – Cusco, Peru to Puno, Peru. 



 
Day 3, Monday, November 12, 2018 - Route Map –Puno, Peru. 

 

 
Day 4, Tuesday, November 13, 2018 - Route Map –Puno, Peru to La Paz, Bolivia. 



 

 
Day 5 Wednesday, November 14, 2018 - Route Map – La Paz, Bolivia to/from Tiwanaku, Bolivia. 

 

 
Day 6, Thursday, November 15, 2018 - Route Map – La Paz, Bolivia to/ from Death Road cycle tour. 



 

 
Day 7, Friday, November 16, 2018 - Route Map – La Paz, Bolivia to Uyuni, Bolivia. 

 

 
Day 8, Saturday, November 17, 2018 - Route Map – Uyuni, Bolivia salt flats tour. 



 

 
Day 9, Sunday, November 18, 2018 - Route Map – Uyuni, Peru. 

 

 
Day 10, Monday, November 19, 2018 - Route Map – Uyuni, Bolivia to Villazon, Bolivia. 



 

 
Day 11, Tuesday, November 20, 2018 - Route Map – Villazon, Bolivia to/ from Tupiza, Bolivia. 

 

 
Day 12, Wednesday, November 21, 2018 - Route Map – Villazon, Bolivia to Salta, Argentina. 



 

 
Day 13, Thursday, November 22, 2018 - Route Map – Salta, Argentina toward Resistencia, Argentina. 

 

 
Day 14 A (could not merge A and B), Friday, November 23, 2018 - Route Map –Resistencia, Argentina to/ 

from west. 



 

 
Day 14 B (could not merge A and B), Friday, November 23, 2018 - Route Map –Resistencia, Argentina to 

Formosa, Argentina. 
 

 
Day 15, Saturday, November 24, 2018 - Route Map – Formosa, Argentina. 



 

 
Day 16, Sunday, November 25, 2018 - Route Map – Formosa, Argentina to Clorinda, Argentina. 

 

 
Day 17, Monday, November 26, 2018 - Route Map – Clorinda, Argentina to Asunción, Paraguay. 



 

 
Day 18, Tuesday, November 27, 2018 - Route Map – Asunción, Paraguay. 

 

 
Day 19, Wednesday, November 28, 2018 - Route Map – Asunción, Paraguay. 



 

 
Day 20, Thursday, November 29, 2018 - Route Map – Flight from Asunción, Paraguay to Montevideo, 

Uruguay. 
 

 
Day 21, Friday, November 30, 2018 - Route Map – Montevideo, Uruguay to Colonia, Uruguay. 



 

 
Day 22, Saturday, December 1, 2018 - Route Map – Colonia, Uruguay to Moron, Argentina. 

 

 
Day 23, Sunday, December 2, 2018 - Route Map – Moron, Argentina to Buenos Aries Airport (EZE). 

 


